ASS. REC. BY: " REF!	cc4/ Asm 220	2867 REa3	687E
	ASSIGN		To the second se
From: Date:			2X Yr Regn: 165 / 64
Estimated Cost:		Truck / Trailer or	•
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / M	<u>v</u> /	101 MAS 00 2 SK	muist 0.0 1496
To Irrspect Vehicle No: SKW 1452X			A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s te Auro a Alah	Col	1003	T/Radio; Insured / Std / NI / NA
of 8, KMC, BUKET ME 4 H		Reading 114080	Madio, ilibured / old / ili / ha
Insured: 48M		g/No:	ABLAZIACHE >
Policy No	C/h		LAB403[8882
Claims No.		n. Cond: Good / Tale / Poor / E	•
Surn Insured: Excess:		eering: Inorder Jammed / Lea	
(Client's Record)	Bra	ake: Norder / Jammed / Les	
Make of Veh:	Mo	odi: NII ISIRÎM I STDAJR	
	.Ту	re Size: F:	205 BORIB
· (Policy Condition)		R:	in
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S BS	BIDUNIEXNOVAIGYIFSI	LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	7	OYO / YOKO or	hemblook
Bal. or Market Value: 44K	Er	ront	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?:	res or No R	/Bal. 6 mm	. R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?:	res or No L	Bal. mm	L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Y	res or No D	.O.A. 19 04 22 ·	D.O.I. 37 84 22
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Y	es or No S	urvey held at	C AUTO GARAGE
	0		I O/S I N/S I U/C I Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Vehicle: IN / OUT		
Date:Person Contacted:		The U/C / Chassis frame	I Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction			
REPART LIMIT-	<u>ITK</u>		
		1 ,	
			·
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Repor	t Di	ays Of Repair:	•
; Final Repor	·	esurvey No. of Trip:	Cuna Para
Date/Time, File Return to?		- The state of the	Survey Fee:
	•		Transportation:
2)	Add Fee.	Site Inon (\$	ا به مم در ا
<u></u> .	Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi
Pepari Formai ;	Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$: Interview (\$: Tech. Invs (\$)s + Rssi

Westend (\$

FC AUTO GARAGE PTE LTD 8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 #04-03 PREMIER@KB SINGAPORE 415875 Mobile: 90110243 Co. Reg. No.: 202115045W



ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS

ACC22040002

To:

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811 Date: 27/04/2022

Vehicle No.: SKW-1452-X

Make: MAZDA

Model: 3 1.5 (A) SEDAN DELUXE

Chassis No.: JM6BM42A8G0318882

YoM: 2015

Attention: Motor Claim Department

ΣΤΥ	DESCRIPTION	REPAIR AMOUNT	SURVEYOR APP.
ist Iten			The same transfer of
1	BOOT LID	\$1,135.50	
1	BOOT LID INNER TRIM BOARD 🗶	\$280.60	
1	BOOT LID EMBLEM - MAZDA	\$72.20	
1	BOOT LID EMBLEM -SKYACTIVE M	\$86.60	
1	BOOT LID LOGO	\$71.50	
1	BOOT LID HINGE (LH) X	\$115.50	
1	BOOT LID HINGE (RH) 🗡	\$115.50	
1	BOOT LID LOCK 🖟	\$180.70	
1	BOO LID WEATHERSTRIP 🖊 🖊	\$184.80	
1	BOT LID LAMP LH 🗡	\$1,073.70	
1	BOOT LID LAMP RH	\$1,073.70	
1	REAR BUMPER COLO	\$1,097.40	
1	REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH	\$61.20	
1	REAR BUMPER RETAINER RH	\$61.20	
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEENT	\$638.30	
1	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER (LH) 🔥	\$27.50	
1	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER (RH) 🗡	\$27.50	*
1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR (LH) 🗶	\$61.10	
1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH 🗡	\$61.10	
1	END PANEL PERIL	\$701.10	
1	END PANEL TOP GARNISH 🗡	\$189.60	
1	TAIL LAMP RH 🗶	\$1,987.40	
1	TAIL LAMP LH ?	\$1,987.40	
1	TAIL LAMP BRACKET (LH) 🗶	\$325.90	
1	TAIL LAMP BRACKET (RH) ?	\$325.90	
1	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD (LH) 🗶	\$621.70	
1	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD (RH)	\$621.70	`
1	EXHAUST MUFFLER 🗡	\$1,585.70	

FC AUTO GARAGE PTE LTD 8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 #04-03 PREMIER@KB SINGAPORE 415875 Mobile: 90110243 Co. Reg. No.: 202115045W



ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS

				ACC22040002
1	EXHAUST MUFFLER HEAT SHIELD $ mathcal{+}$		\$79.50	
1	Sub Total		\$14,851.50	
	Discount 20% on Parts		(\$2,970.30)	
	Discount 20% on Parts		\$11,881.20	
Special !	Nett			
1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS SET 🖊		\$50.00	30 7
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR SET ?		\$280.00	200.
1	END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS SET		\$50.00	% X
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING		\$60.00	
•	Sub Total		\$440.00	
	,			
Labour 8	& Misc			•
	TO DISMANTLE, REPLACE, CUT, WELD, KNOCK	OUT DENTS	\$1,000.00	500
	TO STRAIGHTEN ACCIDENT PARTS AS-MENTIC	ON REPAIR		
	PARTS, INCLUSIVE OF REPLACEMENT PARTS	CCIDENT	\$1.390.00	602
	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY PAINTING ON ALL AG DAMAGE PARTS AND OTHER ACCIDENT	CCIDENT	\$1,,00.00	800
	TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREA		\$80.00	Ψο
	TO PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST AFTER R	EPAIR	\$60.00	20
	DISMANTLE AND TRANSFER BOOT LID FITTING MECHANISM TO NEW BOOT LID/FACILITATE I		\$120.00	60
	DISCONNECT AND CHECK ELCTRICAL WIRING, WIRE SOCKET	, HARNESS,	\$60.00	30
	REMOVE AND REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR		\$80,00	160
	REMOVE AND REFIT END PANEL LINING AND FACILITATE REPAIR	GARNISH TO	\$80.00	×
	REMOVE AND REPLACE EXHAUST MUFFLER		\$100.00	×
•	Sub Total		\$2,780.00	*.
_		Sub Total	\$15,101.20	Kasul
	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify	GST 0%	-	
1	the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting	Total	\$15,101.20	1 Hp 90010068 5 days
	 To display damaged part(s) during resurvey 			,
	Parts prices are subject to confirmation			(day)
	Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basisNo illegal modification(s) is allowed			7 00-4/3
	Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and			110'
	is subject to final approval from Insurance Company			4/5
	Acknowledged by Repairer			1 1 (2150)
	Signature:			27/04/22 (3/3
	Date:			
_	,	-		Van Her repuir
	·			4/5 27/04/22 (21500) Resy after requir

SS1Y224L0001 / SME MOTOR PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 21/04/2022 10:54 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Wen Ying VERSION: 1 (21/04/2022 10:54 (SGT))

G SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

21/04/2022 10:54 (SGT) Date of Submission Date of Accident 19/04/2022 15:50 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Sims Ave, Singapore Additional Location Information SIMS AVE TOWARDS PIE TUAS. Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VÉHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SKW1452X

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Yes Name Of Registered Owner **GRACE AUTO LEASING** Company Reg No 53387089E Email Address aogangel3@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-96985643 Alternative Phone No +65-96985643

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Mazda Model 3 Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private hire Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private hire Transmission Auto CC 1500

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No Policy Number 5122819126 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver MANFRED NG JUN KAI S9129309I

Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	09/08/1991 Outdoor 18/12/2017 4 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-90224302 - MANFREDNG1991@GMAIL.COM 221 LORONG 8 TOA PAYOH #11-679 - 310221 No Hirer No
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface	Collision - Head to Rear Raining Wet
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No 2 No - Yes 2 No
Name	LIM MIAO LING Female
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	No No -
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
ON 19/04/2022 AROUND 3.50PM, I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG PEDESTRIAN CROSSING HENCE I APPLIED MY BRAKE TO LE BEHIND MY CAR WHEN I STOPPED. I WENT TO CHECK AND	ET THE PEDESTRIAN PASS, SUDDENLY I FELT AN IMPACT
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Vas there any video captured by Car Camera? Leasons for not uploading a video of the accident Vas there any audio recorded?	Yes Yes WITH OWNER No
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
ehicle Registration Numberehicle Manufacturerehicle Model	SHA4495D -

Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category Name of Driver	-
	Taxi
Contact Number Address	-
The state of the s	-
Address complement	-
	-
	-
istars of Barriage	:=:
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-
to or addenger (including Driver)	-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Oriver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willul misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to reputilize policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for exchaining and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("CAA") may face permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this florm and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (I) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the making of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurera and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (if driver's not the potcyholder) / Date Reporting Cantre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Sketch Plan

Signature (if driver's not the potcyholder) / Date Personnel

Signature (if driver's not the potcyholder) / Date Personnel

Signature (if driver's not the potcyholder) / Date Personnel

Signature (if driver's not the potcyholder) / Date Personnel

Describe Circumstances of the Accident

Venue and opedestrian crose destrian passumen latoppedas bump	d. I wen	to to co	redc and	noted th	nd My at vehic	car cle B
						- Testadora
			38			
	Wanger (A)	ju, m arrage			A. A	1 10 17 0 1.02

				and the second second		
						9(-
				(F2, 57- 5)		
		**************************************			-	
	A HE COLOR					
		- пришина на н	*			
	16. 1				<u> </u>	
	i myasaki ema	A CANADA SANTAN				Was a green
32 24 4						-
					*	
			87			
						-
	Company and the second second		teritor were			
	and the second second					*
						-
ration					***************************************	Service Services
	lars are true in eve					

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Business
Owner ID:	COOPE
/ehicle No.:	SKW1452X
/ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	28 Apr 2022
Æhicle Make:	MAZDA
/ehicle Model:	MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	P520318017
Chassis No.:	JM6BM42A8G0318882
Maximum Power Output:	88.0 kW (118 Ыір)
Open Market Value:	\$15,437.00
Original Registration Date:	19 Oct 2015
First Registration Date:	19 Oct 2015
Transfer Count:	4
Actual ARF Paid:	\$10,437,00
	# 110/42/80 FE BUS
PARF Eligibility:	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	18 Oct 2025
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$6,784.00
COE Expiry Date:	18 Oct 2025
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$56,209.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$19,507.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$26,291.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 28 Apr 2022

Mazda 3 1.5A

Overview

Financial

Accessories

Similar

Research

Photos

Map









Price

\$40,800

Depreciation

\$12,160 /yr View models with similar depreReg Date

22-Jun-2015

(3yrs 1mth 24days COE left)

Mileage

104,413 km (15.2k /yr)

Manufactured (

2015

Road Tax

\$682 /yr

Transmission

Auto-

Dereg Value

\$24,230 as of today (change)

OMV 💮

\$14,317

COE

\$66,590

ARF

\$5,000

Engine Cap 1,496 cc

Power

88.0 kW (118 bhp)

Curb Weight

1,321 kg

No. of Owners